


April 
May 
June 
September 
October

November  
December 
January
February
March

July 
August

SATURDAYS

2020/21
2022 
2023

£5000 
£5200 
£5300

£4500
£4700 
£4800

£5500
£5700 
£5800

FRIDAYS

2020/21
2022 
2023

£4000 
£4500 
£4600

£3600
£4000 
£4100

£4500
£5000 
£5100

WEEKDAYS

2020/21
2022 
2023

£2100 
£2600 
£2700

£2000
£2500 
£2600

£3000
£3500 
£3600

SUNDAYS

2020/21
2022 
2023

£2600 
£3200 
£3300

£2000
£3000 
£3100

£3100
£3500 
£3600

CHRISTMAS EVE
& NEW YEARS EVE N/A £5500 N/A

All Bank holiday weekends are costed at an additional £600

Drink Packages

OPTION B

2 glasses of Prosecco/Sangria/Pimms or bottled beer on arrival

½ bottle of wine per person with your meal

1 glass of sparkling wine for toast

£22 per person (2020/21) 
£24 per person (2022/23)

OPTION A

1 glass of Bucks Fizz on arrival

1 glass of wine with your meal

1 glass of sparkling wine for toast

£18 per person (2020/21) 
£20 per person (2022/23)

OPTION C

2 glasses of champagne/rosé champagne on arrival

½ bottle of wine per person with your meal

1 glass on champagne/rosé champagne for toast

£28 per person (2020/21) 
£32 per person (2022/23)

Exclusive Use Venue Hire

Coton House Farm Events Ltd. 
Whittington, Staffordshire, WS14 9LQ

Tel:	 01543 432429 | 07402 712143 
Email:	 events@cotonhousefarm.com 
Website:	 cotonhousefarm.com


