

Exclusive Use Venue Hire

	April May June September October	November December January February March	July August
SATURDAYS			
2020/2 I 2022 2023	£5000 £5200 £5300	£4500 £4700 £4800	£5500 £5700 £5800
FRIDAYS			
2020/2 I 2022 2023	£4000 £4500 £4600	£3600 £4000 £4100	£4500 £5000 £5100
WEEKDAYS			
2020/21 2022 2023	£2100 £2600 £2700	£2000 £2500 £2600	£3000 £3500 £3600
SUNDAYS			
2020/21 2022 2023	£2600 £3200 £3300	£2000 £3000 £3100	£3100 £3500 £3600
CHRISTMAS EVE & NEW YEARS EVE	N/A	£5500	N/A

All Bank holiday weekends are costed at an additional £600

Drink Packages

OPTION A

I glass of Bucks Fizz on arrival

I glass of wine with your meal

I glass of sparkling wine for toast

£18 per person (2020/21) £20 per person (2022/23)

OPTION B

2 glasses of Prosecco/Sangria/Pimms or bottled beer on arrival

½ bottle of wine per person with your meal

I glass of sparkling wine for toast

£22 per person (2020/21) £24 per person (2022/23)

OPTION C

2 glasses of champagne/rosé champagne on arrival

½ bottle of wine per person with your meal

I glass on champagne/rosé champagne for toast

£28 per person (2020/21) £32 per person (2022/23)

Coton House Farm Events Ltd.

Whittington, Staffordshire, WS14 9LQ

Tel: 01543 432429 | 07402 712143 Email: events@cotonhousefarm.com

Website: cotonhousefarm.com

